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BNC Outer Front Mount

71X-0039-33 Cust
C.E.I. Ltd

Peter Fayers 24/05/2006
Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

1 / 1 
Issue Sheet

Date

Material: Finish: Gen Tol
+/- 0.20

This document and all the

data contained herein is and
shall remain the property of
Cambridge Electronic Ind. Ltd
and may not be used or copied
for any purpose whatsoever

without the written permission
or Cambridge Electronic Ind. Ltd.

DO NOT SCALE
Brass Ni Plated

A3©2006

n15.00

n
1
3
.0
0

5
.5
0

11.40

12.40

17.40

1/2-28 UNEF - 2A

n13.00

5
.5
0

1.00

Note : Supplied with Nut and Washer


